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200510030005
13370

10/03/2005
01:43:43

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAMBLE
KELLY

200510030005
13380

10/03/2005
01:43:44

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NYAUMA,
CHARLES C

200510270005
58410

10/27/2005
09:09:19

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING JOHN T

200510030005
13390

10/03/2005
01:43:45

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARY JAMES
L

200510100005
27870

10/10/2005
03:40:03

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER
TRACEY

200510100005
27880

10/10/2005
03:40:04

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REYNOLDS
AMY N

200510270005
58370

10/27/2005
09:01:04

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FALKNER
TERRY K

200510270005
58400

10/27/2005
09:09:18

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
AVERY D

200510270005
58380

10/27/2005
09:01:05

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ONNIE


